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* 4 Bedrooms ft 
Family Room 
SOUTHWD ESTATES

Beouti fully landscaped front

* 4 UNITS-$30,000 * $15,250-3 BDRM.
Vs, 1   1 bedroom, and 

bachelor bedrooms. Easy to 
"nf. Good income investment. 

Anytime

o- . etc. 2 both f oc 1 1 i ty. $84 a
month payments.

FR 89261 Anytime

* ? STORY " * JlUnl

» ftCAPAAU ft BEDROOM «

FAMILY ROOM

'

Charming horn* with lot» of 
room. Pay $116 a month! 2
both>' by.ilNin$ ' .f011 dinin? 
room, wall to wall carpets. 2

CQf 9«Ti595 Anytime

, .
Charming horns, oM fodem 
dream ki»chen with vent hood 
over stove, dishmajfer, wool 
wall to wall carpeting. Submit 
your terms.

F* '-^595 Anytime'

.  ., ».. ... ArA 
* 4 BDRM.  521,750
Family home ipecial 1 All the 
exfra$r Bui |Wni7 efc. 2 b^h,.
Ju" ' J? '" '

.mmlot. condition, wall to 
well carpet, spacious living 
room cute k-tchen. Submit your 
downl FR 8-9261 Anytime

Buys you e beautiful 3-bed­ 
room, 2-bath. and family room, 
evith stone fireplace. Park-like 
yord with unique covered pa­ 
tio. Dream kitchen with all 
the extras. Presage area.

RIVIERA
..M paneled family roam. 

rj,,. extra bath facility.
the extras. Owner mu»t 

have $o!e Q$ ^ Qre fron,.
Payments of $102 a 

FR 8-9281 Anytime

* 3 BEDROOM ft
FAUIIY TAMILI

l ft

FAMILY ROOM
Beautiful family home with all 
the extras. Outstanding loco- 
t.or> among picturesque homes. 
Dream kitchen with dishwasher 
end extra eaf.ng area. Huge 
family room tor entertaining.

* SOUTHWOOD 
ESTATES

4 bedroom and huge family 
room. One of the most beauti-

$26,500 and well worth It I 
Just like a custom designed 
home by leading builder and 
designer. Beautiful through­ 
out! $116 is the monthly pay­ 
ments for you to assume the 
existing excellent loan. 

FR 8-9281 Anytime

* $16,950-3 BEDRM.
Buys you a beautiful home.

NEW  8 UNITS
pl«t«d, V, block from Pic. Cit! 
&l6oV.\h^.n07.;.* ' b '<lfMm-

7 UNITS   $72,500
Hollywood Rivlwa. JTJO mo. In. 
com.. S on. bedroom. a> S two 
bedroomi. M x '20 lot. Short walk 
to bench.

4 UNITS - $38,200
f on*.bedroom «oti. * two I. bed. 
room unit*. Built-in rang, .nd 
  van... wall   to . wall carpet* 
throughout. A good return on 
y»ur money. Aiway. rented.

NEW-10 UNITS
T** location. "Oold Medallion" 
all (l«ctr,c build.ng. all built.int. 
wall-to-wall carpeting Included. 
Detianed by promin.nt architect 
builder. S 2-a 4. 4 Va. (.... than 
7» Iroaa.

FR 8-9361

Income Department

1801 Catalina-Riviera

. .  - .«*.. 
* ^'BEDROOM

' $20,500

Huge fireplace sets 
off spacious living room, din-
'"« worn, in*r^- *xt'°J'.a"' 
foc-lit.es. FR M595 Anyt.me

» rAirTUUlAAfl 
* jUUIfinVvl/

4
518,500

Beautiful, family home. 2 
baths, wall to wall carpets, 
convenient location to every­ 
thing. FR 8-4247 Anytime

SI 10 mo. Total asking price be­ 
low market ot $26,500. 3 king 
sized bedrooms, 2 baths. All 
modem convenient kitchen 
with built-ins. 2 car garage. 
Pool sized yord.

FR 8-9281 Anyfir-*

isHed kitchen. Excellent floor 
plan, park-like yard with pa­ 
tio. AM the extra features you 
will like! FR 8-9281 Anytime

* 3-BEDROOM 
$16,000

Owner desperate for sale. 
Spacious living room. Dining 
room. Wall to wall carpets. 
Huge picture bay window. Ex­ 
tra bath facility. Submit your 
re-TM. FR 1-6595 Anytime

lpof wifn hug. thod. fre.t. 
Sprinkler system front and rear. 
Only $102 mo. A family home 
with all the extra features. 

FR 8-4247 Anytime

SOUTHWOOD 
$17,900
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Family home special. Almost 
1200 sq. ft. of wonderful living 
area. Beautiful bright kitchen. 
3 king sized bedrooms. Pool 
sized yard. FR 8-4247 Anytime

TARBELL
* J19.500-SWIM * MINIATURE ESTATE * FHA SPECIAL
In the lovely 25 ft. flood lited 
pool, sundeck. patio, 3 bed- 
rooms, ranch style kitchen, 
built-in range and oven. Polos 
Verde* stone fireplace. $99 a 
month 1 FR 8-9261 Anytime

CAMTUWn/ih

SERAniflknM

Fruit tree i   tangerine - grope- 
fruit, lemons   nectarines, 40 
beautiful rose bushes. Picture 
windows, sprinkler system, de- 
luxe inside- out 1 3 bedrooms 
or 2 bedroom and den. Priced 
low ot *2 1.OOO. Owner will

$2000 down. New FHA 30 
year loan. 3 bedroom, hard- 
wood floors, $17.950. Water 
softener. Wall to wall carpets, 
living room and hall. 

FR 8-9281 Any*   «»

* $21,950 TOTAL!
Just like new! Payments just 
$98 a month. 3 king-sized bed­ 
rooms, lovely living room, 
dream all modern kitchen, all 
the extras. 1300 square feet of 
wonderful living area. 

FR 8-4247 Anytime

Immaculate 4 bedroom, "Sen­ 
ator' model with 501 nylon 
wall to wall carpeting, drap­ 
eries, shutters. Charming fam­ 
ily room opens to patio. Must 
see to appreciate. Try $3300 
down. 378 9281 Anytime

* SOUTHWOOD 
4 Bdrm-2 Baths

Beautiful presidential model 
home. $19,900, 1st trust deed, 
low interest ond payments in­ 
clude taxes and insurance. 
Built-ins in dream kitchen, cen­ 
ter, private patio.

FR 1-6595 Anytime

* $22,950-HOLLYWD. 
RIVIERA

Beautiful hor^e. Ash ond ma­ 
hogany paneling throughout, 3 
bedrooms, wall to wall carpets, 
fireplace, spacious living room. 
$91 a month, see this today I 

FR 8-9261 Anytime

* 2 STORY!
Family home special I Bed­ 
rooms all over the place. Big 
wonderful family room, 2 full 
king-sized baths, sweeping 
view, warm, wood natural fin- 

paneling, newly deco-

* VICTORIA .KNOLLS * SOUTHWEST PARK
3 bedrooms, I'/, baths, bulls 
ins. Payments of $109, at 

t trust deed 
undisturbed 

view from long Beach to Molt- 
bu. FR 8-9281 Anytime

Real

_., P»>

»  ««
w 5"0

* 2- BEDROOM

Dream home with all the ex- 
trot. Natural birch paneling in 
living and dining room. Park- 
like. Convenient location. 

FR 8-9281 Anytime

* $17,500
3 BEDROOM

Beautiful dream home. All the 
extra features. Thick wall to 
wall carpets. Spacious living 
room. Cute family kitchen. 

FR 8-9281 Anytime

$20,500 total price. Owner 
very anxious for sale as he has 
been transferred. 3 bedrooms, 
wall to wall carpets. Outstand­ 
ing kitchen. Dishwasher. T h 11 
won't last. FR 1-6595 Anytime

* FAMILY ROOM TOO! 
$18,750

Pay only $103 mo. and as­ 
sume the existing financing. 
King sized bedrooms. Huge 
family room, paneled In beau­ 
tiful tones. Natural brick fire­ 
place. Pool sized yard. 

FR 8-9281 Anytime

has wall to wall ear- 
In living room, dining 

hall and 1 bedroom, 
curtains, shutter* 

Owner anxious to 
sell. Choice area of Southwest 
Park. FR 8-9281 Anytime

* ROLLING HILLS
Great Lg f«.-.ced lot I Beauti­ 
fully landscaped. 3 bedrooms 
ana screened In lani plus a 
study room. Take over 4'/«% 
loon of $22.000. "A terrific 
buy." FR 8-4247 Anytime

* $23.750
3 bedroom and 2 baths. Open 
beamed celling, used natural 
brick hearth fireplace. Polos 
Verdes stone sets off exquisite 
exterior. Spacious living room, 
dining room, bullt-lns, owner 
must have sole. Submit your 
terms. FR 1-6595 Anytime

SALESWOMEN OR SALESMEN WANTED!
Experienced or new I Work for a Realtor with experience, integrity, ond Ideas. 
Training program starts every two weeks. Call Bob Vast, FR 1-6595 for Informa­ 
tion.

Must Be Sold
largo

lot in M.1
Ixv
hu(«
B.-a.-h. S bedroom, i', twin...
PM.-IOUI covered patio and
aklmmerlnic nrlmminr pool.
Beautlfullv landm-aped yard.
Onlv SJ9.500 with minimum
down.

Settled Neighborhood
U<fat<-M In a trre shMiM area 
of Ijomlta. Jn»t 3 blocks to 
center of town, i bedi

5 MODERN OFFICES
226TH & HAWTHORNE BLVD. ........ CALL ANYTIME FR 8-4247
4731 TORRANCE BLVD. ........... CALL ANYTIME FR 1-6595
CALLE MAYOR AT ANZA .......... CALL ANYTIME FR 8-9281
CATALINA AT VISTA DEL MAR ...... ... . CALL ANYTIME FR 8-9261
27727 SILVER SPUR RD. ......... CALL ANYTIME FR 7-6858

ted Uh,
UTK-O nlei-plnc porch. All on a 
soadoua family ilia lot. Only 
SU.MO. rewonabl* down pay­ 
ment.

Young Family
Hera i» !(!   lumi. you hav. 
been waltmK for. A np«rlou» 
3 bedriM^m home, only 4 yoars 
old. with hardwood floor.. 2 
cur i-arnire. nlc. fencad yard 
with five fruit tr.-e.v |I«.J50 
101 down.

Investment 
Opportunity

Mrvlern dcple»ea with t bed­ 
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
old. Fnmllv room, bri 
area, fm>plnre. to h. rom- 
Pi.tHy repainted In.lde ratio 

ipk-tely '

}»r* 
kft.it

. 
nrd. Law nd .hnib*. 

L>iineyl*nd

3 BEDRM., POOL 
Harbor City Pines

14rtl (M ft of livln« »r   * 
8«i 1 JO lot. Senlc* B-irvh. din

FREDERICKS
 lAlTY 

412* Sa^Hrvedo Blvd
FR 8-8447

and

WALK TO SEAM 
large living Room

ImmetuU-- 
l>nr>.|«ri
looking t i w*. 
let-fall, a, 1:1-w»i| 
rarpetlnl tnrou «i> >ut roro-r 
flrtnUM*. walk to 8**r* and 
»ro*4*»jr  nopplaf art*, tub- 
mil 10* down.

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-2461
_ SHS T-rrwx-- rii.d __

WHY PAY 
RENT?

FHA or 10% down will put 
you In this cute 3 bedroom 
home with a fireplace to 
be comfy by when those 
cool evenings start. Nice 
wall to wall carpeting In 
living room, dining area 
and hall. Very nicely land­ 
scaped. Lock the door to 
high rent and the land­ 
lord   Coll us and we 
will unlock the door to this 
cutle. »IOoH

KEN PETERS
REALTOR 

2367 lemita Blvd.
__ DA 6-8100 __ 

REAL VALUE
Beautiful^* bedroom MM  ) *.

1>. bath*, patio, profeealwully 
landtcaped. alley entrance for 
boat. A r.al buy at SlS.Stt.
Weinstein Realty

__P« 1-9515 Anytime _ 

4 BEDROOM
Clean Boutbwood bam* with 
1\ belli, wall-to-wmll oarpet- 
ln«. all drape* and curtain* 
Uirnufhott. aton WntlnghoUM 
wain*r A Dry.r combination 
Wirxl for J». Submit 10«

"SANDS
REALTY FR 1-2461
___SITS Tornnr* Bl«d __

JUDGE FOR 
YOURSELF

The possibilities this homi 
hos to offer. Charming 
bedroom, 1'/4 bath home 
adjoining a new tract 
much larger ond more ex 
pensive homes which ha 1 
just been completed. A 
soon as these homes are 
landscaped there is sure to 
be an Increase In value o 
this area. Take odvontag 
of this golden opportunity 
let us show you, *124H

( FREDERICKS 
niAur 

4176 Scpulvcda Blvd 
FR 8 8447

3 Bedrm., Fireplace 
$16,995

Approi. 1600 tq. ft. of llrlnf 
ar-a Lant" jcrvlce porch, 
dlnlna* room, tile bath d.iubl* 
Kantxe. fenced yard. #3211.

Office Bldg., $20,950
~ Paclfl.- Toi - -   -

.Id ' ..
If*) .qu.ire

Front ofrice air ron- 
d. Only SMiWl dn« n

Really Only $131900
J bedroom on S.,j91 R-.1 lot In 

mlta. Dining room 111* 
kitchen, w/w carpet Ins* and 
drape« M»tln« No. 3"ft4
Retirement Special 

$12,950
Immaculate or^ b«^)ro.im rtuc- 
c« home. N.wly decorate,) in- 

Tile kltch.n ferric* 
nh. tile hath, hardwood 

W.M/waJl In Urine 
...... _nd hall, drape*, und
urt.lnj. 3-car raraite. Small 
ju.mt birk varl with !. '. ..f 

hxtiitiful fuch»la.< and fruit 
tree. Prltat* dead Mid rtreet. 
Wide drtte will accommodate 
trailer. Luw ux*a and «ubralt 

down pajrtn»nt. UatloC

Only $17,950
  «pl*ltlr mnodaltd 1 bad- 
room ttucco horn* on R-I lot 
with aller In renr Room for 
4mor»unlu. Ntw kltch.n and 
brrakfait nook Nrw wall/wall 
carpeting Senrlre porch. Din-l-istfTwr1 M" ""^.m
Yo« Mutt See This
Thr«« bedroom and den. 1\ 
bath., til. kitchen, built-in 
oren and nngf. nrrplace. 
forced air h*at. pmfeKionnlly 
l>ndKap«d p*tlo. block wall 
fenr« la rear ri "

pon 
hn>

$19,500,10% DowniJr^st'ssrJsk r.^^riCK£3
2 on o Lot  $15,900L!"" 1  -"WeW 

Imagine $16,500
S Dtdraam older bom* wltb 

'MO, Ill* 
I oo r ...._ _.... ._.- wo. im 

Weekend Special!
HS.SOO-S bedroom. 1 y«r. 
youac. TTKleO M-l lot Alley 
hardwood floor*. III. kitchen. 
 ad  WSML L*n* front room. 
br*mUMt roou lU* b*th.

No JIM
Duplex--$20,000

nwculau old.r dupln with 
bwtrooau. *ach. Wall/wall 

arpMInf. bulll-la o»«n M4)
ran«. in one unit. Double fa- 
r»«e yvoced y*rd. Alley!block 10 f-hooi. NO aa 

R-3 Let
i Bweh on Padfl* 

. Ac roaa  met from 
lor**. M4*.
Previnciol

In lUdoado 
COMI llwy. 
Pliwh HOTM.

Built-in o«*n 
1 Bedroom. IM I 

Hardwood floor. Sl*»S daw*

KEN PETERS
2367 Lomilo Blvd.

__ DA 6-8100
SUNRAY

NEAR WEST HIGH 
$20,600 C.I. LOAN 
1 ft   miry teem

Ha* l»» batha Built-in OT.« 
and nn|.. rir.pUo. ha* 
furred air unit heat, alao alld- 
In* (Itii d<»ira to rear patio. 
S^t% mi Mr.i mt, Bubnilt 
down p>>in«nt

SANDS
REALTY

Mli To
FR 1-2461

 »n.-« Blvd

NEED MORE 
ROOOM?

Then see this large 4 bed­ 
room, immaculate 2 story 
modern home. Featuring 
all electric built-ins includ­ 
ing dishwasher and water 
softener, wall to wall car 
pets and drapes, beautiful 
flagstone patio and a love­ 
ly landscaped yard. Ask 
for   *118H

HIGH ON HtU
II' ' •••••: « for thl. I
b..lr,,..m II..IH- oil tup of hill.
Juat we»t ot Huuthwood  « >*>- 
Pin* Center Walk lo .hopp.nji 
Ik Khool*. Bubmit down pay- m.ni. "^

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-2461
___UU_Turntnr* hi.,I ___

BIG
<: BEDROOM

An oversized Ment home 
with an unusual design. 
This home Is customized to 
suit the buyer, who wants 
something different. An 
outstanding home on a 
nice tract, if you need 
something different in a 
nice area. Let us show you 
  «7H

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-2461

_6I3S Torranc* Blvd.

3 BEDROOMS
WITH 

BUILT-INS
Charming 3 bedroom home 
featuring all built-ins. In­ 
cluding refrigerator, new 
wall to wall carpeting and 
drapes, large living room, 
3 large airy bedrooms and 
a bright, shining kitchen. 
Located on large well 
landscaped lot that has a 
big rear yard with fruit 
trees and shrubs and com­ 
pletely fenced with cement 
block. Near schools and 
transportation. Ask to see

1 FREDERICKS

R»nlr»~ po>rh. huili-ln» "firr ̂  
l>l»,-e. .h.k* r.-.f. wall wall 
rnrpcli throughout. rufttnni 
d r a t>     i'. inpltirljr frn>.-.| 
r«ar »ui AJkin* unty t:t>» 

X» ~ni
2 Bedroom & Den

Older bom. on ids ISO lol m 
Lomila. Itoont for duple> on fnmi ol lot. Aakinv i.nly JIT..--.) s,, nu&s
3 Bedrm, Fireplace 

Immediate Posseition
Paneiinp In Hunt r.«.m 

N.wly decorated m»id" l>- 
catMl In nice are* of Harbor 
Oly. Oood finaiu-inc »««H- 
abl. W.Mntly a m loan al 
4u '.. Only aiklni |l>.6ou

3 Bedroom, Pool 
Harbor City Pines

>«fi ftt. fj "f ll«lnic trxt M 
11 JO lot Hervir. p..nh Uininc 
ruom. tile kltch.n. III* hath, 
lam* palln with 1 flr.pl..«*
 nd wot b*r. Only US.&UO
*>Uul.
Commerciol Bldg.

Norbonne Ave.
Oioica an-.. » ilkln« aijunc* 
of  hoDpinf and new apt. 
hljr,. toiUTl C-l andJI-I lot. 
Onlv S7&OU down. firm.

8 Older Units
Located In Lomita. S l-b«d- 
rixim unlla and 3 l-bntr<n.iii 
unita. Will .ichanir. fur new-n, ^uT4«/rop<rty - *""1"

3 Bedroom ond Den
Charmlna' hum* on well |*ud- 

\ til. bath. *»rv- 
forc«d......_............ ...nr«fn«er«t..r urar May f.. 

A«kmK Kj.SO* Will, {TOO
down MOtS.
Chorming 2 Bedrm.
With luvily n«IS dotacliMl 
uatio r<H.m. rrull Ire**, nicely 
landwapad. 8 * r T I c e pon-h, 
hardwood floor., til. kli.-h.-r.. 
tile bath fenc.4 yard Allev 
Only II. JW No fMt

R-3 Lot
I.nrated In Wllminfton On* 
M,,ck «outh uf Psclfk Court 
)lw> Anklnl 110.000 with 
|«UOu duwii No. 31 lit

FR 8-8447

Really Only $13,900
2 bniruoin un 55x111 It 3 l..t. 
In Lomita. Dinmir ruum. til* 
kltch«n. wall will carpetinf 
and drapes »aillJ4

KEN PETERS
REALTOR 

2367 Lomita Blvd.
DA 6-8100

$13,900 FHA LOAN 
$105 Per Month

Taxa* uii'l in»urai>r« uuludfd 
(or thU beautiful laig* 3 hcil- 
room on IHIK« lot. Newly 
painted Innlda. hu I car (a- 
r«K« and patio. Submit down 
payment

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-24611

Sl:« TurralliB Blvd.

8 Unit Apt.
nVxtilllul Culiiui.il Sly!.- !.<,  
.al.-.i in Waltriu, near pa<k. 
library, and »hi>npln« «nt--r. 
Alin...t n.-w Wall I.)-WH|| cui- 
peuiiM. drape, and di»pOf<il 
B-tuurul owner'. aimrtm<->it 
with railed h.art fireplace.

SALIS C EXCHANGE

KEN PETERS
REALTOR

2367 LOMITA BLVD.
DA 6-8100


